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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Logan239
Zero Gravity

9.500 9.575 9.4259.450 37.950
17T 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Kaylee Upp249
Flipnastics

9.575 9.550 9.2259.375 37.725
10T 3T 2 7T 2 

2 

Taylor Vett224
Zero Gravity

9.625 9.550 9.1759.200 37.550
6 3T 8 9T 3 

3 

Faith Farr240
Zero Gravity

9.350 9.450 9.4259.300 37.525
24T 5T 4T 2T 4 

4 

Maya Alanis236
Zero Gravity

9.700 9.600 9.0259.150 37.475
4 1 10T 15T 5 

5 

Mary Spiers238
Zero Gravity

9.750 8.950 9.4508.950 37.100
2 22T 20T 1 6T

6T

Mina Stanic204
Champions Westlake

9.275 9.350 9.2259.250 37.100
33T 8 7 7T 6T

6T

Raegan Ramirez232
Zero Gravity

9.850 9.100 9.1508.750 36.850
1 16T 34T 11T 8 

8 

McKinley Luirette219
VIP

9.525 8.900 9.0259.300 36.750
14T 25T 4T 15T 9 

9 

Kaya Emerson243
Flipnastics

9.275 9.200 9.2508.950 36.675
33T 13T 20T 4T 10 

10 

Natalie Jones208
Champions Westlake

9.275 9.450 8.6509.275 36.650
33T 5T 6 31T 11 

11 

Averi Sherakas248
Flipnastics

9.600 9.450 8.7258.700 36.475
7T 5T 38T 30 12 

12 

Maggie Depner205
Champions Westlake

9.525 8.900 8.6509.350 36.425
14T 25T 3 31T 13T

13T

Sienna Lorg246
Flipnastics

9.300 9.300 8.8259.000 36.425
29T 9 18T 25 13T

13T

Zoe Farry244
Flipnastics

9.600 8.850 9.0008.950 36.400
7T 27T 20T 18 15 

15 

Anneliese Rivas225
Zero Gravity

9.550 9.100 8.8508.850 36.350
12T 16T 26T 22T 16T

16T

Lola Powell201
Champions Westlake

9.525 8.500 9.1759.150 36.350
14T 34T 10T 9T 16T

16T

Patricia Polak234
Zero Gravity

9.425 9.200 9.0258.650 36.300
21 13T 40T 15T 18 

18 

Presley Ziemann202
Champions Westlake

9.125 9.275 8.7509.075 36.225
47T 10 15 26T 19 

19 

Reese Loo203
Champions Westlake

9.400 8.300 9.2509.150 36.100
22T 38T 10T 4T 20 

20 

Tessa Jones252
AAGI

9.350 9.250 8.3009.050 35.950
24T 11T 16T 44T 21 

21 

Adeline Strevey230
Zero Gravity

9.150 8.925 8.8508.850 35.775
45T 24 26T 22T 22 

22 

Alexia Bourdon241
Zero Gravity

9.400 8.100 9.1509.050 35.700
22T 44T 16T 11T 23 

23 

Ava Herbrandson237
Zero Gravity

9.325 8.850 9.1008.400 35.675
28 27T 53T 13T 24 

24 

Caroline Gillis245
Flipnastics

9.175 8.650 8.8758.750 35.450
43T 30T 34T 21 25 

25 
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AARank

Hanna Yost261
Crossfire

9.300 8.600 8.9008.600 35.400
29T 32T 45 19T 26T

26T

Chloe Lord209
Champions Westlake

8.925 9.250 8.4758.750 35.400
56 11T 34T 38 26T

26T

Heidi Sloan231
Zero Gravity

9.600 8.100 8.7508.900 35.350
7T 44T 23* 26T 28T

28T

Paige Kiddy267
Boerne

9.275 9.125 7.9509.000 35.350
33T 15 18T 52 28T

28T

Addison Graham264
Boerne

9.200 9.100 8.1508.900 35.350
39T 16* 23* 49 28T

28T

Amara Mund269
Boerne

9.175 9.100 8.2258.850 35.350
43T 16* 26T 47 28T

28T

Magali Murray222
Zero Gravity

9.575 8.450 8.9008.350 35.275
10T 36 56 19T 32 

32 

Scarlette Behrens242
Flipnastics

9.550 7.800 9.2508.650 35.250
12T 53T 40T 4T 33 

33 

Afton Thomas260
Crossfire

9.125 8.650 8.5508.900 35.225
47T 30T 23T 34T 34 

34 

Emma Dahlvig228
Zero Gravity

9.650 8.050 8.5508.850 35.100
5 48T 26T 34T 35 

35 

Sutton Amerman256
Crossfire

8.600 8.950 8.3509.175 35.075
60 22T 9 42T 36 

36 

Lucy Kate Hill266
Boerne

8.700 8.100 9.1009.150 35.050
58 44T 10T 13T 37 

37 

Hayley House259
Crossfire

9.500 8.800 7.8008.800 34.900
17T 29 32T 57T 38 

38 

Macie Fallon263
Boerne

8.825 9.100 8.5008.400 34.825
57 16T 53T 37 39 

39 

Brooklyn Gregerson226
Zero Gravity

9.350 8.300 8.3758.550 34.575
24T 38T 46T 41 40 

40 

Kelly DeLosReyes210
Infinity

9.200 8.500 8.3508.500 34.550
39T 34T 48 42T 41 

41 

Clarissa Townsend229
Zero Gravity

9.300 8.000 8.5758.650 34.525
29T 51T 40T 33 42 

42 

Eliana Bove258
Crossfire

9.125 9.000 7.5508.800 34.475
47T 21 32T 61 43 

43 

Paisley Fretwell251
AAGI

9.350 7.700 8.2508.850 34.150
24T 56T 26T 46 44 

44 

Madeline Caudie207
Champions Westlake

8.950 8.050 7.8509.150 34.000
55 48T 10T 53T 45 

45 

Lauren Grimes233
Zero Gravity

9.025 7.800 8.8508.300 33.975
53 53T 57 22T 46 

46 

Elyssa Murati235
Zero Gravity

9.500 8.600 8.0007.850 33.950
17T 32T 62T 51 47 

47 

Jamie McNett220
VIP

9.225 8.200 7.8508.650 33.925
38 41T 40T 53T 48 

48 

Kate Raley257
Crossfire

9.150 8.200 7.8508.550 33.750
45T 41T 46T 53T 49 

49 

Celia Cochran214
Infinity

9.275 7.800 7.8508.700 33.625
33T 53T 38T 53T 50 

50 
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Torin Tucker270
Boerne

9.000 8.075 7.7508.750 33.575
54 47 34T 60 51 

51 

Delaney Fulp211
Infinity

9.475 6.750 8.7508.450 33.425
20 61T 49T 26T 52 

52 

Keefer Jurica253
AAGI

9.200 7.650 8.1008.450 33.400
39T 58 49T 50 53 

53 

Madylyn Moore268
Boerne

8.325 8.150 8.7508.100 33.325
63 43 60 26T 54 

54 

June Loi227
Zero Gravity

9.300 7.700 8.3007.750 33.050
29T 56T 65 44T 55 

55 

Bella Hall218
VIP

9.075 8.050 7.4508.250 32.825
51T 48T 58 62 56 

56 

Kaitlynne Patton221
VIP

9.725 6.000 8.2008.850 32.775
3 65 26T 48 57 

57 

Rylee Castillo223
Zero Gravity

9.075 6.600 8.4008.650 32.725
51T 63 40T 39T 58 

58 

Kenzie Armstrong217
VIP

9.200 7.450 7.8007.850 32.300
39T 60 62T 57T 59 

59 

Lyla Brandy262
Boerne

8.575 8.400 6.9008.400 32.275
61 37 53T 66 60 

60 

Hailey Long215
Infinity

8.500 6.750 8.4008.050 31.700
62 61T 61 39T 61 

61 

Caylee Mitchell213
Infinity

8.675 6.500 7.4008.450 31.025
59 64 49T 63 62 

62 

Lily Claire Kaufman254
AAGI

6.800 8.000 8.5507.450 30.800
65 51T 66 34T 63 

63 

Heidi Grasso265
Boerne

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 30.750
66 38T 49T 64 64 

64 

Makenzie Roberts212
Infinity

9.125 5.100 7.0508.150 29.425
47T 67 59 65 65 

65 

Aralynn Westover255
AAGI

7.600 5.600 5.8007.800 26.800
64 66 64 67 66 

66 

Gracelyn Cooper250
AAGI

0.000 7.600 7.8007.250 22.650
67 59 67 57T 67 

67 
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